August

September

October

November

December

January

February
March

April

May

5

6-16
19
20
26

2
14
15

25-29

18
19-Jan 2

10
17
20
17
3-7
17-21
31
7-11
12
18
21
5-9
22
23

The Cathedral Preschool

2024-2025 Calendar

New Faculty Orientation

Tea Party Invitations mailed

Faculty-Staff Pre-Planning

Meet the teachers + second half of tuition due for 2024-2025
1st day of school

Early morning club begins

Labor Day (No School)

Fall Break (No School)

Teacher Professional Learning Day (No School)
Application + Re-applications open for the 25-26 school year
Conferences (No School)

Election Day (No School)

Thanksgiving Holiday (No School)

Returning student + re-application deadline
Christmas Pageant

Holiday Break (No School)

Teacher Professional Learning Day (No School)
Classes resume

New applicant deadline

Admissions decision nofification emailed
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)
President’s Day (No School)

Winter Break (No School)

Parents & Special Guests

Spring Conferences: (No School)

Spring Break (No School)

First half of tuition due for 2025-2026

Good Friday (No School)

Easter Monday (No School)

Parents & Special Guests

Last Day of School / K Graduation 9:30

Post Planning






