1

## The Cathedral Preschool 2024-2025 Calendar

August	5 5 6-16 19 20 26	New Faculty Orientation  Tea Party Invitations mailed  Faculty-Staff Pre-Planning  Meet the teachers + second half of tuition due for 2024-2025  1st day of school  Early morning club begins				
September	2	Labor Day (No School)				
October	14	Fall Break (No School)				
	15	Teacher Professional Learning Day (No School)				
November	1	Application + Re-applications open for the 25-26 school year				
	4	Conferences (No School)				
	5	Election Day (No School)				
	25-29	Thanksgiving Holiday (No School)				
December	2	Returning student + re-application deadline				
	18	Christmas Pageant				
	19-Jan 2	Holiday Break (No School)				
January	3	Teacher Professional Learning Day (No School)				
January	<b>O</b>	reactier froiessional Learning Day (No School)				
Janoary	6	Classes resume				
Junuary						
Junuary	6	Classes resume				
Junuary	6 10	Classes resume New applicant deadline				
February	6 10 17	Classes resume New applicant deadline Admissions decision notification emailed				
	6 10 17 <b>20</b>	Classes resume New applicant deadline Admissions decision notification emailed Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)				
February	6 10 17 <b>20</b> 17	Classes resume New applicant deadline Admissions decision notification emailed Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School) President's Day (No School)				
February	6 10 17 <b>20</b> 17 3-7	Classes resume New applicant deadline Admissions decision notification emailed Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School) President's Day (No School) Winter Break (No School)				
February	6 10 17 <b>20</b> <b>17</b> <b>3-7</b> 17-21	Classes resume New applicant deadline Admissions decision notification emailed Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School) President's Day (No School) Winter Break (No School) Parents & Special Guests				
February March	6 10 17 <b>20</b> <b>17</b> <b>3-7</b> 17-21	Classes resume New applicant deadline Admissions decision notification emailed Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School) President's Day (No School) Winter Break (No School) Parents & Special Guests Spring Conferences: (No School)				
February March	6 10 17 <b>20</b> 17 <b>3-7</b> 17-21 <b>31</b> <b>7-11</b>	Classes resume New applicant deadline Admissions decision notification emailed Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School) President's Day (No School) Winter Break (No School) Parents & Special Guests Spring Conferences: (No School) Spring Break (No School)				
February March	6 10 17 <b>20</b> <b>17</b> <b>3-7</b> 17-21 <b>31</b> <b>7-11</b>	Classes resume New applicant deadline Admissions decision notification emailed Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School) President's Day (No School) Winter Break (No School) Parents & Special Guests Spring Conferences: (No School) Spring Break (No School) First half of tuition due for 2025-2026				
February March	6 10 17 20 17 3-7 17-21 31 7-11 12	Classes resume New applicant deadline Admissions decision notification emailed Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)  President's Day (No School) Winter Break (No School) Parents & Special Guests Spring Conferences: (No School)  Spring Break (No School)  First half of tuition due for 2025-2026 Good Friday (No School)				
February March April	6 10 17 20 17 3-7 17-21 31 7-11 12 18 21	Classes resume New applicant deadline Admissions decision notification emailed Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School) President's Day (No School) Winter Break (No School) Parents & Special Guests Spring Conferences: (No School) Spring Break (No School) First half of tuition due for 2025-2026 Good Friday (No School) Easter Monday (No School)				